CSA
B45.5-11
FRAMELESS SLIDING SHOWER DOOR WITH SOFT-CLOSE SYSTEM
DOUCHE AVEC PORTE COULISSANTE ET SYSTÈME DE FERMETURE EN DOUCEUR
•	 Reversible and adjustable sliding door with fixed panel
•	 Innovative soft-close mechanism that prevents slamming
•	 High-quality rollers with a modern style
•	 Door can be detached from the bottom for hassle-free cleaning

CODE CUP
PRODUCT CODE
 CODE DU PRODUIT
UPC CODE
CODE CUP
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS DU PRODUIT
LxWxH | L x l x h
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS EMBALLAGE
LxWxH | L x l x h
PACKAGING WEIGHT
POIDS EMBALLAGE
Kit (base and door)
Ensemble (base et porte)
INXTPB4832CC 874457001176 INXTPB4832BC 874457001183 48" x 32" x 78 1/8" 2 of 2 boxes | boîtes 2 de 2 N/A | ND
INXTPB4836CC 874457001190 INXTPB4836BC 874457001206 48" x 36" x 78 1/8" 2 of 2 boxes | boîtes 2 de 2 N/A | ND
INXTPB6032CC 874457001138 INXTPB6032BC 874457001145 60" x 32" x 78 1/8" 2 of 2 boxes | boîtes 2 de 2 N/A | ND
INXTPB6036CC 874457001152 INXTPB6036BC 874457001169 60" x 36" x 78 1/8" 2 of 2 boxes | boîtes 2 de 2 N/A | ND
COMPONENTS | COMPOSANTES LxWxH | L x l x h LxWxH | L x l x h
Shower door
Porte de douche
INXTSD48CC 874457001428 INXTSD48BC 874457001435 48" x 75" 30" x 4" x 78 1/2" 91 lb.
INXTSD60CC 874457001442 INXTSD60BC 874457001459 60" x 75" 34 1/4" x 4" x 78 1/2" 111 lb.
COMPONENTS | COMPOSANTES PRODUCT CODE
 CODE DU PRODUIT
UPC CODE
CODE CUP